WSA Door-Mounting Profiles
www.schrack.com 1/2
A
1
2
MA=5+1Nm
1
2
MA=5+1Nm
No. Pcs.
M5x10mm
Self-tapping Screw
2 2
1 1
SUPPLY INCLUDES
Article Number A [mm] Description
WSACP0400 343 for 400mm wide enclosures and WSA6080302
WSACP0500 443 for 500mm wide enclosures and for WSA1010302
WSACP0600 543 for 600mm wide enclosures and for WSA8012302 and WSA8012402
WSACP0800 743 for 800mm wide enclosures up to and including H=1000mm
WSACP0802 683 for 800mm wide enclosures with H=1200mm
WSACP1000 383 for 1000mm wide enclosures beginning from H=1200mm
WSACP1200 483 for 1200mm wide enclosures and for WSA1206300 and WSA1206400
WSA Door-Mounting Profiles
www.schrack.com 2/2
1
2
MA=5+1Nm MA=5+1Nm
1
2
No. Pcs.
M5x10mm
Self-tapping Screw
2 2
1 1
SUPPLY INCLUDES